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"ORA" al Joyness Club

10 Maggio 2009 - Pomezia (RM)

Donne:

Fabi Maria Pia
Santoro Silvia
Grasso Paola
Dahomi Natascia
Liparulo Francesca
Caruso Marzia
Risolo Alessandra
Antonelli Cristina
Fiorini Tiziana
Goracci Daniela

Uomini Leggeri:
Alex Etzi

Aschi Fabrizio
Liboa Alessandro
Ingiosi Luciano
Simone Raffaele
Beltrame Paolo

Uomini pesanti:

La Placa Bruno
Giannini Alessandro
Chiocciolini Franco
Piccioni Davide
Mazza Giovanni
Rea Roberto
Derosa Max

Conte Gerardo

Di Paolo Mauro
Guidi Max

lori Roberto
Tuzzolo Cataldo
Volpi Marco
Lanzaroni Carlo
Sciorio Salvatore
Abbruzzese Stefano
Giammanco Enzo
Manes Luigi

RISULTATI

12598
12564
12353
12122
12105
12012
11955
11742
11637
11387

15548
14634
14923
14330
13252

16185
16027
15196
14975
14695
14636
14549
14547
14400
14369
14090
14012
13717
13347
13302

passo 2.22.8

passo 1.55.7

passo 1.51.2



